
18.3.16 12:18 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

173 CASSIN, Alexandre FRA
170 AKKUZU, Can FRA

Bye

Bye

358 DUGIEL, Adrian POL
553 TOMASZUK, Tomasz POL

137 PALACIOS, Daniel ESP
546 MASIP, Joan ESP

Bye

Bye

56 VERHUNOV, Roman BLR
53 LABANAU, Andrei BLR

247 HJARTARSON, Magn... ISL
248 THORDARSON, Breki ISL

242 WILSON, Zak IRL
241 GILLEN, Alexander IRL

Bye

464 BRUNNER, Dimitri SUI
470 SIMONET, Nicolas SUI

80 ARBANAS, Josip CRO
86 VIDACEK, Marko CRO

Bye

Bye

191 ENGEMANN, Gerrit GER
98 NEMECEK, Jakub CZE

393 MANOLE, Alexandru ROU
26 DARCIS, Thibaut BEL

Bye

Bye

453 MARINKOVIC, Nikola SRB
450 JOVICIC, Luka SRB

151 HIISKU, Artjom EST
531 SINKEVYCH, Bohdan UKR

253 FARFEL, Gal ISR
449 GRBIC, Nikola SRB

Bye

227 KOVACS, Gabor HUN
9 FRIEDRICH, Christian AUT

25 CNUDDE, Florian BEL
29 PIERAERT, Valentin BEL

Bye

Bye

94 KLOS, Patrik CZE
97 MARTINKO, Jiri CZE

307 HOFFMANN, Tom LUX
540 GRIFFITHS, Christop... WAL

213 STAMATOUROS, Ge... GRE
211 KORDOUTIS, Dimitrios GRE

Bye

13 LEVENKO, Andreas AUT
99 POLANSKY, Tomas CZE

173 A. CASSIN
170 C. AKKUZU

358 A. DUGIEL
553 T. TOMASZ...

137 D. PALACIOS
546 J. MASIP

56 R. VERHUN...
53 A. LABANAU

242 Z. WILSON
241 A. GILLEN

3:1 (3  8  -8  7)

464 D. BRUNNER
470 N. SIMONET

80 J. ARBANAS
86 M. VIDACEK

191 G. ENGEM...
98 J. NEMECEK

393 A. MANOLE
26 T. DARCIS

453 N. MARINK...
450 L. JOVICIC

253 G. FARFEL
449 N. GRBIC

3:1 (-4  4  8  7)

227 G. KOVACS
9 C. FRIEDRI...

25 F. CNUDDE
29 V. PIERAERT

94 P. KLOS
97 J. MARTINKO

213 G. STAMAT...
211 D. KORDO...

3:0 (6  9  9)

13 A. LEVENKO
99 T. POLANS...

173 A. CASSIN
170 C. AKKUZU

3:1 (-9  8  10  7)

56 R. VERHUN...
53 A. LABANAU

3:2 (15  -8  8  -7  11)

464 D. BRUNNER
470 N. SIMONET

3:1 (7  -9  7  11)

191 G. ENGEM...
98 J. NEMECEK

3:0 (7  5  6)

393 A. MANOLE
26 T. DARCIS

3:2 (-7  7  9  -6  7)

227 G. KOVACS
9 C. FRIEDRI...

3:2 (7  12  -6  -8  4)

94 P. KLOS
97 J. MARTINKO

3:2 (11  8  -9  -9  7)

13 A. LEVENKO
99 T. POLANS...

3:0 (9  8  7)

173 A. CASSIN
170 C. AKKUZU

3:1 (-9  2  2  9)

464 D. BRUNNER
470 N. SIMONET

3:2 (-6  8  -8  8  10)

393 A. MANOLE
26 T. DARCIS

3:0 (11  9  5)

94 P. KLOS
97 J. MARTINKO

3:1 (7  -5  6  9)

173 A. CASSIN
170 C. AKKUZU

3:1 (7  -3  4  7)

393 A. MANOLE
26 T. DARCIS

3:2 (-10  -7  8  8  4)

173 A. CASSIN
170 C. AKKUZU

3:0 (5  2  9)



18.3.16 12:18

Page 2 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

228 MAJOROS, Janos Be... HUN
225 BRUCKNER, Mate HUN

Bye

39 MATKOVIC, Luka BIH
44 VUCIJAK, Marko BIH

347 HANSEN, Jon-Martin NOR
352 WETZEL, Adrian Eve... NOR

111 DILLING, Andreas DEN
112 MIKKELSEN, Rasmus DEN

Bye

Bye

530 SAMOKYSH, Kyrylo UKR
547 BROIAKOVSKYI, Vse... UKR

296 LESIV, Rimas LTU
297 SKIRMANTAS, Benas LTU

Bye

Bye

382 REIS, Joao POR
375 AMORIM, Goncalo POR

321 CASSAR, Luke MLT
322 DEGIORGIO, Christian MLT

446 MUCCIOLI, DAVIDE SMR
444 GIARDI, Federico SMR

Bye

500 MOREGARDH, Malte SWE
504 SODERLUND, Simon SWE

409 CHAPLYGIN, Maxim RUS
152 LUSIN, Aleksandr EST

Bye

Bye

275 PINTO, Daniele ITA
268 AMATO, Antonino ITA

336 RENGERS, Colin NED
114 SPOTTOG, Jeppe DEN

Bye

Bye

516 ULUCAK, Batuhan TUR
517 YIGENLER, Abdullah ... TUR

435 SFILIGOJ, Tom SLO
434 PAULIN, Erik SLO

Bye

257 SHUSTERMAN, Yon... ISR
250 ASHKENAZI, Osher ISR

2 NIKOGHOSYAN, Narek ARM
3 PAPYAN, Karen ARM

478 BRAT, Adam SVK
480 KASSAY, Andrej SVK

Bye

Bye

365 ZATOWKA, Patryk POL
410 CHERNOV, Konstantin RUS

228 J. MAJOROS
225 M. BRUCK...

347 J. HANSEN
352 A. WETZEL

3:0 (3  7  10)

111 A. DILLING
112 R. MIKKEL...

530 K. SAMOKY...
547 V. BROIAK...

296 R. LESIV
297 B. SKIRMA...

382 J. REIS
375 G. AMORIM

446 D. MUCCIOLI
444 F. GIARDI

3:0 (6  4  3)

500 M. MOREG...
504 S. SODERL...

409 M. CHAPLY...
152 A. LUSIN

275 D. PINTO
268 A. AMATO

336 C. RENGERS
114 J. SPOTTOG

516 B. ULUCAK
517 A. YIGENLER

435 T. SFILIGOJ
434 E. PAULIN

257 Y. SHUSTE...
250 O. ASHKEN...

3:1 (-4  5  7  7)

478 A. BRAT
480 A. KASSAY

365 P. ZATOWKA
410 K. CHERNOV

228 J. MAJOROS
225 M. BRUCK...

3:0 (4  5  6)

111 A. DILLING
112 R. MIKKEL...

3:2 (6  -9  -3  9  10)

296 R. LESIV
297 B. SKIRMA...

3:0 (9  5  3)

500 M. MOREG...
504 S. SODERL...

3:0 (w/o)

275 D. PINTO
268 A. AMATO

3:1 (3  8  -10  8)

516 B. ULUCAK
517 A. YIGENLER

3:1 (5  7  -6  9)

435 T. SFILIGOJ
434 E. PAULIN

3:0 (4  5  8)

365 P. ZATOWKA
410 K. CHERNOV

3:1 (6  9  -9  6)

228 J. MAJOROS
225 M. BRUCK...

3:1 (11  8  -4  7)

500 M. MOREG...
504 S. SODERL...

3:1 (-9  5  4  6)

516 B. ULUCAK
517 A. YIGENLER

3:1 (14  9  -6  10)

365 P. ZATOWKA
410 K. CHERNOV

3:0 (8  7  7)

500 M. MOREG...
504 S. SODERL...

3:0 (6  8  9)

365 P. ZATOWKA
410 K. CHERNOV

3:1 (5  -10  6  6)

500 M. MOREG...
504 S. SODERL...

3:2 (10  7  -10  -10
10)



18.3.16 12:18

Page 3 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

431 JORGIC, Darko SLO
432 KOZUL, Deni SLO

Bye

55 TSIAROKHIN, Andrei BLR
294 FRANCKAITIS, Romu... LTU

333 AGAMYAN, Erik NED
71 YORDANOV, Ivo BUL

96 KUCERA, Stanislav CZE
309 MLADENOVIC, Luka LUX

Bye

Bye

84 MUSTAPIC, Josip CRO
83 MIJATOVIC, Daniel CRO

229 MOLNAR, Istvan Patrik HUN
223 BALAZS, Bence HUN

Bye

Bye

380 MALHEIRO, Antonio POR
383 SILVA, Paulo POR

273 PICCOLIN, Jordy ITA
269 BRESSAN, Luca ITA

Bye

Bye

195 KLEIN, Dennis GER
193 HIPPLER, Tobias GER

24 BILAS, Arthur BEL
479 KALUZNY, Samuel SVK

Bye

Bye

129 WEERASINGHE, Hel... ENG
124 JARVIS, Tom ENG

286 DRAGIDELLA, Yll KOS
287 LUTA, Blendon KOS

210 DAMIANIS, Efstratios GRE
208 ANTONIADIS, Nikolaos GRE

Bye

469 REBETEZ, Yoan SUI
466 KARIN, Filip SUI

326 MONTEBELLO, Miguel MLT
328 SAMMUT, Jurgen MLT

4 SIMONYAN, Sergey ARM
246 GUÐMUNDSSON, Erl... ISL

Bye

141 VEDRIEL, Carlos ESP
134 CANO, Rodrigo ESP

258 SIMON, Mathan ISR
251 BEN-ARI, Aviv ISR

Bye

Bye

175 GIVONE, Nolan FRA
178 SEYFRIED, Joe FRA

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

333 E. AGAMYAN
71 I. YORDAN...

3:0 (12  3  9)

96 S. KUCERA
309 L. MLADEN...

84 J. MUSTAPIC
83 D. MIJATO...

229 I. MOLNAR
223 B. BALAZS

380 A. MALHEI...
383 P. SILVA

273 J. PICCOLIN
269 L. BRESSAN

195 D. KLEIN
193 T. HIPPLER

24 A. BILAS
479 S. KALUZNY

129 H. WEERA...
124 T. JARVIS

210 E. DAMIANIS
208 N. ANTONI...

3:0 (6  9  5)

469 Y. REBETEZ
466 F. KARIN

326 M. MONTE...
328 J. SAMMUT

3:2 (-6  10  4  -10  7)

141 C. VEDRIEL
134 R. CANO

258 M. SIMON
251 A. BEN-ARI

175 N. GIVONE
178 J. SEYFRIED

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

3:1 (6  6  -8  5)

84 J. MUSTAPIC
83 D. MIJATO...

3:1 (9  10  -8  5)

380 A. MALHEI...
383 P. SILVA

3:1 (4  -8  3  7)

195 D. KLEIN
193 T. HIPPLER

3:1 (-9  8  9  5)

129 H. WEERA...
124 T. JARVIS

3:2 (8  -5  10  -9  1)

469 Y. REBETEZ
466 F. KARIN

3:2 (-9  6  -9  7  8)

141 C. VEDRIEL
134 R. CANO

3:0 (4  5  5)

175 N. GIVONE
178 J. SEYFRIED

3:2 (-9  -4  7  7  5)

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

3:0 (5  6  13)

380 A. MALHEI...
383 P. SILVA

3:1 (10  2  -8  6)

129 H. WEERA...
124 T. JARVIS

3:1 (11  11  -7  7)

175 N. GIVONE
178 J. SEYFRIED

3:1 (-6  7  9  8)

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

3:1 (-10  10  9  7)

175 N. GIVONE
178 J. SEYFRIED

3:0 (10  10  7)

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

3:1 (-9  4  6  11)



18.3.16 12:18

Page 4 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

52 KHANIN, Aliaksandr BLR
417 YARUSHIN, Nikita RUS

Bye

38 HANIC, Mirza BIH
42 SETA, Ikbal BIH

392 FLAMIND, Andrei ROU
394 MLADIN, Paul Eugen ROU

197 SCHLIE, Jonah GER
194 HUTTER, Balazs GER

Bye

Bye

318 PUTUNTICA, Andrei MDA
399 SPELBUS, Florin ROU

481 KOPANYI, Tomas SVK
486 SPANIK, Tibor SVK

Bye

161 FLEMMING, Veikka FIN
164 RISSANEN, Patrik FIN

65 BEKIR, Denis BUL
70 YANEV, Viktor BUL

349 MERINGDAL, Fredrik NOR
350 SIAPKARAS, Petros NOR

Bye

Bye

357 BADOWSKI, Marek POL
362 NALEPA, Kamil POL

414 KISELEV, Maxim RUS
415 SEMENOV, Andrey RUS

Bye

Bye

10 GRININGER, Thomas AUT
11 KLAUS, David AUT

270 FRIGIOLINI, Nicholas ITA
381 NEVES, Joao POR

448 GACEV, Aleksa SRB
454 MARTINOVIC, Niksa SRB

Bye

23 AYAOU, Basil BEL
305 BALABAN, Ademir LUX

513 GÜNDÜZ, Ibrahim TUR
514 GÜNDÜZ, Ziver TUR

Bye

Bye

541 OYLER, Ryan WAL
539 EVANS, Callum WAL

177 RUIZ, Romain FRA
483 PAVOLKA, Jakub SVK

Bye

Bye

499 KALLBERG, Anton SWE
503 PERMAN, Oscar SWE

52 A. KHANIN
417 N. YARUSH...

392 A. FLAMIND
394 P. MLADIN

3:0 (1  6  7)

197 J. SCHLIE
194 B. HUTTER

318 A. PUTUNTI...
399 F. SPELBUS

481 T. KOPANYI
486 T. SPANIK

65 D. BEKIR
70 V. YANEV

3:0 (w/o)

349 F. MERING...
350 P. SIAPKAR...

357 M. BADOW...
362 K. NALEPA

414 M. KISELEV
415 A. SEMENOV

10 T. GRINING...
11 D. KLAUS

270 N. FRIGIOLI...
381 J. NEVES

3:1 (-12  8  5  6)

23 B. AYAOU
305 A. BALABAN

513 I. GÜNDÜZ
514 Z. GÜNDÜZ

541 R. OYLER
539 C. EVANS

177 R. RUIZ
483 J. PAVOLKA

499 A. KALLBE...
503 O. PERMAN

52 A. KHANIN
417 N. YARUSH...

3:1 (3  -10  11  10)

318 A. PUTUNTI...
399 F. SPELBUS

3:0 (5  9  5)

65 D. BEKIR
70 V. YANEV

3:0 (5  8  8)

357 M. BADOW...
362 K. NALEPA

3:0 (2  6  8)

414 M. KISELEV
415 A. SEMENOV

3:0 (8  8  6)

23 B. AYAOU
305 A. BALABAN

3:2 (-11  8  5  -7  7)

513 I. GÜNDÜZ
514 Z. GÜNDÜZ

3:0 (9  8  6)

177 R. RUIZ
483 J. PAVOLKA

3:1 (9  9  -1  7)

52 A. KHANIN
417 N. YARUSH...

3:1 (-9  5  10  9)

357 M. BADOW...
362 K. NALEPA

3:0 (5  6  9)

414 M. KISELEV
415 A. SEMENOV

3:0 (5  10  4)

513 I. GÜNDÜZ
514 Z. GÜNDÜZ

3:1 (7  -11  8  4)

52 A. KHANIN
417 N. YARUSH...

3:0 (5  5  3)

414 M. KISELEV
415 A. SEMENOV

3:1 (-9  7  9  7)

52 A. KHANIN
417 N. YARUSH...

3:0 (6  3  5)



18.3.16 12:18

Page 5 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Semifinal Final

173 CASSIN, Alexandre FRA
170 AKKUZU, Can FRA

500 MOREGARDH, Malte SWE
504 SODERLUND, Simon SWE

431 JORGIC, Darko SLO
432 KOZUL, Deni SLO

52 KHANIN, Aliaksandr BLR
417 YARUSHIN, Nikita RUS

500 M. MOREG...
504 S. SODERL...

3:0 (11  11  9)

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

3:2 (4  6  -6  -7  7)

431 D. JORGIC
432 D. KOZUL

3:1 (8  -9  7  5)


	Main Draw

